TYPEWRITER OR BALL NT CLEARLY.

OAKLEY 3NW

WATER WELL RECORD KSA 820-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and **Environment-Division of Environment** (Water well Contractors) Topeka, Kansas 66620

Scalar number Thomas Thoma					<u> </u>		T	T		
2. Distance and direction from sear or brown or thy: From Mingo, KS 3. Country 3. East 1. Van Steinle 3. South 1. 3. East 1. Van Steinle 1. R. or street: Crity, state, sign coaler Colby, KS 4. Locate with "Y" in section below: N 4. Locate with "Y" in section below: N 1. Van Steinle 1. No or broad distance of the steinle below: N 1. Van Steinle 1. No or street: Crity, state, sign coaler Colby, KS 4. Locate with "Y" in section below: N 1. Van Steinle 1. No or broad distance of the steinle below: N 1. Van Steinle 1. No or broad distance of the steinle below: N 1. Van Steinle 1. No or broad distance of the steinle below: N 1. Van Steinle 1. Van Steinle 1. No or broad distance of the steinle below: N 1. Van Steinle 1. No or broad distance of the steinle below: N 1. Van Steinle	1. Location of well-	County Fration			Section number		Township number	Range number		
3 South 1 3 East Street different for city: A Locate with "X" in section before: N		Thomas		E 1/4	29	,		s R 32	ж.Ø	
4. Locate with "X" in section below: Sketch maps 6. Bore Nebel dia: _30_ in. Completion date _1_7_7 Will depth _221 ft. 7 Cable tool _ Ratary _ Driven _ Dog										
4. Locate with "X" In section below:	Street address of well location if in city: R.R. or street: R.R. or street: City state via code. Co						olby KS			
Well depth. 2.21 n. 7. Chis tool Ratury Oriver Dug Hellow and Jested Event Will Reverse roboy 8. User Demand: Public negaty Industry 9. Costing Merical Stephies New Wellskie 9. Costing Merical Stephies New Wellskie 10. Industry 10. Severe Mendicuter's none 10. Severe M										
Note						Well depth 221 ft.				
8. Use:	Ī									
Tringation Air conditioning Seck Levaline Western Western Stephengton Air conditioning Seck Levaline Western Stephengton Air conditioning Seck Levaline Western Levaline Levali										
Summer S										
Second Stephen Steph	- - -									
State		SE					9. Casing: Material St	ee Height: Above of	KKKK	
5. Type and color of material 6. Carse Sand 6. Carse Sand 7. Coarse Sand 6. Coarse Sand, Clay Streaks 7. Coarse Sand, Clay, Sandstone Streaks 8. Coarse Sand, Clay, Sandstone Streaks 8. Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks 8. Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks 9. Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks	Ł						Threaded Welded _X	iSurfoce12		
S. Type and color of material Strong	1						Dia. 16 in. to 131 ft. di	epth Wall Thickness: i	nches or	
Coarse Sand, Clay Streaks Coarse Sand, Clay, Sandstone Streaks Coarse Sand, Clay, Sandstone Streaks Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks Cohre, Shale Cohre, Shale Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks Cohre, Shale Cohre					From	То	Dia in. to ft. de	epth¦gage No. 🔼 🚹	† 7	
Coarse Sand, Clay Streaks 140 Coarse Sand, Clay, Sandstone Streaks 180 Coarse Sand, Clay, Sandstone Streaks 180 Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks 210 Coek 211 ft. and 221 ft. 10 Cook 211 ft. and 221 ft. and 22										
Coarse Sand, Clay Streaks Coarse Sand, Clay, Sandstone Streaks 180 210 211 ft. ond 211 f	Clay, Coarse Sand				0	140	Type Regular Dia. 16"			
Coarse Sand, Clay, Sandstone Streaks Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks 210 221 Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks 210 221 Cohre, Shale Cohre,	Coarse Sand, Clay Streaks				140	180	Sioly gdoze Leligiti			
Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks 210 221 Ochre, Shale 221 Cohe, Shale 221 Cohe, Shale 221 Cohe, Shale 221 Chie, Shale Chie							10 Cook 211 ft. and 221 ft.			
Ochre, Shale 221 ZXXX 12. Pumping level below land surfaces 2. Date 1. 10-77 21	Coarse Sand, Clay, Sandstone Streaks				180	210				
Ochre, Shale 221 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Coarse Sand, Med. Gravel, Clay Streaks				210	221	11. Static water level: mo./day/yr. 128 ft helow land surface Data 1-10-77			
Second State Seco										
Estimated maximum yield					221	246	216 ft. after 2 hrs. pumping 768 g.p.m.			
13. Water sample submitted: mo./day/yr. Yes X No Date		<u> </u>	((2)					749	1	
Yes X No Date 14. Well head completion:Pitless adapter 12 Inches above grade 15. Well grouted? X With:Neat cement X Bentonite X Concrete Depth: From O ft. to 10 ft. 16. Negrest source of possible contamination: ft. 260 Direction X Type Farms Lead Yell disinfected upon completion? Yes X No 17. Pump: Not installed Manufacturer's name Floway Model number 12 DOL HP 100 Volts Length of drop gips 216 ft. capacity 700g.p.m. Type: \$11\frac{1}{7}85062 T										
Pitless adapter 12 Inches above grade 15. Well grouted? X With:Neat cement X Bentonite X Concrete Depth: From 0 ft. to 10 ft. 16. Negrest source of possible contamination: ft. 260 Direction N Type Farmstead Well disinfected upon completion? Yes X No 17. Pump: Not installed Manufacturer's name Floway Model number 12 DOL HP 100 Volts Length of drop pipe 216 ft. capacity 700g.p.m. Type: S11/85062 Submersible X Turbine Jet Reciprocating Centrifugal Other 18. Elevation: 19. Remarks: 20. Water well contractor's certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Western Well & Pump 245 Business game Address Box 852 Colby, KS 67701 Signed Address Box 852 Colby, KS 67701 Signed Address Box 853 Colby, KS 67701 Signed Address Box 853 Colby, KS 67701 Signed Address Box 854 Colby, KS 67701 Signed Address Box 854 Colby, KS 67701							•		,,, ,	
15. Well grouted? X With: Neat cement X Bentonite X Concrete Depth: From 0 ft. to 10 ft.							7 10 I			
With: Neat cement X Bentonite X Concrete Depth: From 0 ft. to 10 ft. 16. Negrest source of possible contamination: ft. O Direction N Type Farmste ad Well disinfected upon completion? Yes X No 17. Pump: Not installed Manufacturer's name Floway Model number 12 DOL HP 100 volts Length of drop gips 2 16 ft. capacity 700g.p.m. Type: S1h/85062 Submersible X Turbine Jet Reciprocating Centrifugal Other 19. Remarks: 20. Water well contractor's certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Western Well & Pump 245 Business, name Address Box 852 Colby, KS 67701 Signed Submers Signed Submers Date 10. Not the set of my knowledge and belief. Signed Submers Sign										
16. Negrest source of possible contamination: ft. 260 Direction Type Farmstead							With: Neat cement X Bentonite X Concrete			
Well disinfected upon completion? Yes X No 17. Pump:										
Well disinfected upon completion? Yes X No 17. Pump:		1 1111					16. Negrest source of possil	ble contamination: N Type Fa	armstead	
Manufacturer's name Floway Model number 12 DOL HP 100 volts Length of drop gips 216 ft. capacity 700g.p.m. Type: S11#85062 — Submersible X Turbine — Jet — Reciprocating — Centrifugal Other 18. Elevation: 19. Remarks: Topography: — Hill — Slope — Mill & Pump 245 — Slope — Address Box 852 Colby, KS 67701 Signed — Date							1 77 1			
Model number 12 DOL HP 100 Volts Length of drop pipe 216 ft. capacity 700g.p.m. Type: S11 #8 5062 Type: S11 #8 5062 Length of drop pipe 216 ft. capacity 700g.p.m. Type: S11 #8 5062 — Submersible							_		' ∞ `	
Length of drop pipe 216 ft. capacity 700g.p.m. Type: SN:#85062 Submersible							10 70		olts	
Type: Sn#85002 Submersible X Turbine Jet Reciprocating Centrifugal Other 18. Elevation: 19. Remarks: Topography: Hill Slope X Turbine 20. Water well contractor's certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Western Well & Pump 245 Business name Address Box 852 Colby, KS 67701 Signed Signed Date In 1							0.1.6			
Topography: Slope X Upland Y Upland									1	
18. Elevation: 19. Remarks: 20. Water well contractor's certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Western Well & Pump 245 Business name Address Box 852 Colby, KS 67701 Signed Signed Date In 1										
Topography: Hill Slope X Upland This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Western Well & Pump 245 Business name Address Box 852 Colby, KS 67701 Signed Signed Signed This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Western Well & Pump 245 Business name Address Box 852 Colby, KS 67701 Signed	ļ	(Use a second s	heet if needed)				Centrifugal	Othe		
Topography: Hill Slope X Upland Signed Sign	18. Elevation:	19. Remarks:	1)						I '	
Hill Slope X Upland Slope Signed Sig	I SINU (TOTA)						1			
Slope X Upland Signed S	1									
X Upland Signed Slepher Date 1 17 77		2110					(100 000	Colby,KS 6	7701 <	
ValleyAuthorized representative		ンバク					Signed Selly De	Mey Dat	الماسان	
	Valley						Authorized re	epresentorive		